Keysight Technologies
InfiniiVision 6000L Series
Low-Profile Oscilloscopes
The most space efficient, and affordable LXI C compliant
oscilloscopes
Data Sheet

13 | Keysight | InfiniiVision 6000L Series Low-Profile Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Model number Description
DSO6104L 1 GHz 4-ch DSO
DSO6054L 500 MHz 4-ch DSO
DSO6014L 100 MHz 4-ch DSO
Accessories included:
Model number DSO6104L/6054L DSO6014L
User’s guide, service guide, programmer’s guide √ √
Power cord √ √
10:1 divider passive probe per scope channel √
Keysight IO Libraries Suite 14.2 √ √
Standard 3 year warranty √ √
GPIB extender √ √
50 Ω termination adapter √
Crossover LAN cable √ √
Rack mount hardware √ √
Available options
Option number Description DSO6014L DSO6054L/6104L
N2914A 1 MSO upgrade kit  √
N2915A 1 MSO upgrade kit   √
N5427A(-SEC) Secure environment mode √ √
N5423A(-LSS) I2C/SPI triggering and decode option √ √